
FP Walshe

June 2023 Final Exam Schedule (Student/Parent Copy)

Date Exam Time/Place
Monday, June 12 ELA 30-1/30-2 DIP

Part A
9:00 am Office

Tuesday, June 13 Social 30-1/30-2 DIP
Part A

8:45 am Mac and Ace’s Room; door opened between

Wednesday, June 14 No Exams/Regular Classes for all students

Thursday, June 15

LAST DAY OF REGULAR
CLASSES GRADE 10-12

No Exams/Regular Classes for all students

Friday, June 16 Math 30-1/30-2 DIP 8:45 Crowder’s Room

Monday, June 19 Math 10C

Social 20-1

Social 20-2

ELA 30-1/-2 DIP Part B

Social 10-1/10-2
NGO Project

8:45 am Crowder’s Room
Bond’s Room

10:15 am Mac’s Room

10:15 am Ace’s Room

9:00 am Office

1:00 pm Mac and Ace’s Room



Tuesday, June 20 ELA 9 PAT Part B

Science 24

Biology 20

Social Studies 30-1/-2 DIP

8:45 am-10:15 am
9A: Pericell’s Room
9B: Room 116

8:45 am Bond’s Room

8:45 am Bio Room

9:00 Mac and Ace’s Room; door opened between them

Wednesday, June 21

Indigenous Peoples’
Day
No Exams

Thursday, June 22
LAST DAY OF REGULAR
CLASSES GRADE 9

Math 9 PAT Part A

Social 10-1

Social 10-2

Biology 30 DIP

8:45 am-9:30 am
9A: Pericelli’s Room
9B: Crowder’s Room

8:45 am Mac’s room

8:45 am Ace’s Room

9:00 am Biology Room



Friday, June 23 Math 9 PAT Part B

Science 24 (rewrite)

8:45 am-10:20 am
9A: Pericelli’s Room
9B: Crowder’s Room

8:45 am Bond’s Room

Monday, June 26 Social 9 PAT

Physics 30 DIP

8:45 am-10:20 am
Mac and Ace’s Room

9:00 am Crowder’s Room
Tuesday, June 27 No Exams


